
 
 

Proposed 13-Block Schedule for PGY4 (assumes 2 residents per year)  

 

PGY 4 Block #1 Block #2 Block #3 Block #4 Block #5 Block #6 Block #7 Block #8 Block #9 Block #10 Block #11 Block #12 Block #13 

Block Dates 07/01/20 – 
07/26/20 

07/27/20 – 
08/23/20 

08/24/20 – 
09/20/20 

09/21/20 – 
10/18/20 

10/19-20 – 
11/15/20 

11/16/20 – 
12/13/20 

12/14/20 – 
01/10/21 

01/11/21 – 
02/07/21 

02/08/21 – 
03/07/21 

03/08/21 – 
04/04/21 

04/05/21 – 
05/02/21 

05/03/21 – 
05/30/21 

05/31/21 – 
06/30/21 

Res A Site #1 & 4:  
Pediatric 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
Pediatric 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
Mohs/Derm 
Surgery 

Site #1 & 4: 
Scholarly 
Activity & 
Well-Being  

Site #1 & 4:  
Procedural 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
DermPath 

Site #1 & 4: 
Complex 
Cutaneous 
Oncology 

Site #1 & 4:  
DermPath 

“LOCAL” 
Elective 

Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

% OUTPATIENT 
SETTING 70% 70% 70% 70% 70% 0% 70% 70% 70% 75% 70% 90% 70% 

% INPATIENT/ 
CONSULTS 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 0% 5% 0% 5% 

% SCHOLARLY 
ACTIVITY 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 75% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 10% 5% 

% FORMAL 
DIDACTICS 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 0% 20% 

Continuity Clinic 
(@ Site #4) 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 0 2x/month 

 

Res B Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
Pediatric 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
Pediatric 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4: 
Scholarly 
Activity & 
Well-Being  

Site #1 & 4:  
Mohs/Derm 
Surgery 

Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4:  
Procedural 
Dermatology 

Site #1 & 4: 
Complex 
Cutaneous 
Oncology 

Site #1 & 4:  
DermPath 

“LOCAL” 
Elective 

Site #1 & 4:  
DermPath 

Site #1 & 4:  
General 
Dermatology 

% OUTPATIENT 
SETTING 70% 70% 70% 70% 0% 70% 70% 70% 75% 70% 90% 70% 70% 

% INPATIENT/ 
CONSULTS 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 0% 5% 0% 5% 5% 

% SCHOLARLY 
ACTIVITY 5% 5% 5% 5% 75% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 10% 5% 5% 

% FORMAL 
DIDACTICS 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 0% 20% 20% 

Continuity Clinic 
(@ Site #4) 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 2x/month 0 2x/month 2x/month 

 

ALL Site #4:  Each resident will participate in Resident Continuity Clinic a minimum of once-a-month and, ideally, twice-a-month at the Star Wellness Center (FQHC). 

ALL Paid Time Off:  Each resident will be granted 5 “professional days” and three 1-week blocks of vacation during which no clinical responsibilities will be expected or assigned. 


