PGY 4	Block #1	Block #2	Block #3	Block #4	Block #5	Block #6	Block #7	Block #8	Block #9	Block #10	Block #11	Block #12	Block #13
Block Dates	07/01/20 – 07/26/20	07/27/20 – 08/23/20	08/24/20 – 09/20/20	09/21/20 – 10/18/20	10/19-20 - 11/15/20	11/16/20 – 12/13/20	12/14/20 – 01/10/21	01/11/21 - 02/07/21	02/08/21- 03/07/21	03/08/21- 04/04/21	04/05/21 – 05/02/21	05/03/21 – 05/30/21	05/31/21 - 06/30/21
Res A	Site #1 & 4: Pediatric Dermatology	Site #1 & 4: General Dermatology	Site #1 & 4: Pediatric Dermatology	Site #1 & 4: General Dermatology	Site #1 & 4: Mohs/Derm Surgery	Site #1 & 4: Scholarly Activity & Well-Being	Site #1 & 4: Procedural Dermatology	Site #1 & 4: General Dermatology	Site #1 & 4: DermPath	Site #1 & 4: Complex Cutaneous Oncology	Site #1 & 4: DermPath	"LOCAL" Elective	Site #1 & 4: General Dermatology
% OUTPATIENT SETTING	70%	70%	70%	70%	70%	0%	70%	70%	70%	75%	70%	90%	70%
% INPATIENT/ CONSULTS	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	0%	5%	0%	5%
% SCHOLARLY ACTIVITY	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	75%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	10%	5%
% FORMAL DIDACTICS	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	0%	20%
Continuity Clinic (@ Site #4)	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	0	2x/month

Res B	Site #1 & 4: General	Site #1 & 4: Pediatric	Site #1 & 4: General	Site #1 & 4: Pediatric	Site #1 & 4: Scholarly	Site #1 & 4: Mohs/Derm	Site #1 & 4: General	Site #1 & 4: Procedural	Site #1 & 4: Complex	Site #1 & 4: DermPath	"LOCAL" Elective	Site #1 & 4: DermPath	Site #1 & 4: General
	Dermatology	Dermatology	Dermatology	Dermatology	Activity & Well-Being	Surgery	Dermatology	Dermatology	Cutaneous Oncology				Dermatology
% OUTPATIENT SETTING	70%	70%	70%	70%	0%	70%	70%	70%	75%	70%	90%	70%	70%
% INPATIENT/ CONSULTS	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	0%	5%	0%	5%	5%
% SCHOLARLY ACTIVITY	5%	5%	5%	5%	75%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	10%	5%	5%
% FORMAL DIDACTICS	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	0%	20%	20%
Continuity Clinic (@ Site #4)	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	2x/month	0	2x/month	2x/month

ALL	Site #4: Each resident will participate in Resident Continuity Clinic a minimum of once-a-month and, ideally, twice-a-month at the Star Wellness Center (FQHC).
ALL	Paid Time Off: Each resident will be granted 5 "professional days" and three 1-week blocks of vacation during which no clinical responsibilities will be expected or assigned.